
Title Mr. First Name Dinesh Last Name Kumar Photograph

Phone No Office

Degree Year

1997

1999

2002

2004

2005

2006

Post Graduation

Delhi UniversityM.L.I.Sc

B.L.I.Sc Delhi University

 SLC 'SHYAM LAL COLLEGE'

(University of Delhi )

 Profile

Work Assignment

Institution

C. B. S. E.

C. B. S. E.

Delhi University

Delhi University

Xth

XIIth

Graduation

Designation  Professional Assistant

Residence Address

Department
House No. - 4616, Street No. - 112, B-Block, Near St. Johns Convent 

School, Sant Nagar, Burari, Delhi - 110084

Library

N.A

N.A

Educational Qualifications 

011-22324086

Mobile  
Email

Other Activities 

Other

Membership and circulation work, Accessioning of books, classification of books, cataloguing/data entry of books in the 

computer/Libsys software, performing stock verification, typing, preparation of various list as and when necessary, any other 

work assigned by the Librarian from time to time.

Achievement / Awards / Recognitions

dkumar@shyamlal.du.ac.in

mailto:dkumar@shyamlal.du.ac.in

