



Profile

Title Mr.	First Name Dinesh Last Name Kumar	Photograph
Designation	Professional Assistant	
Department	Library	
Residence Address	House No 4616, Street No 112, B-Block, Near St. Johns Convent	
	School, Sant Nagar, Burari, Delhi - 110084	
Phone No Office	011-22324086	1
Mobile		
Email	<u>dkumar@shyamlal.du.ac.in</u>	
Educational Qualificatio	uns	
Degree	Institution	Year
Xth	C. B. S. E.	1997
XIIth	C. B. S. E.	1999
Graduation	Delhi University	2002
Post Graduation	Delhi University	2004
B.L.I.Sc	Delhi University	2005
M.L.I.Sc	Delhi University	2006
Other		
Work Assignment		
•	ation work, Accessioning of books, classification of books, cataloguing/da	
•	are, performing stock verification, typing, preparation of various list as an	d when necessary, any other
work assigned by the Librarian from time to time.		

Achievement / Awards / Recognitions

N.A

Other Activities

N.A